Tap and Development Fee Schedule

APPROVED Effective May 19, 2023

Water

SFE Supplimental Water Administrative
Meter Size Equivalent Tap Fee Resource Fee Fee Total Water Connection Charges
3/4" 1S 16,926.49 S 19,768.96 | S 1,048.01 | S 37,743.46
1.0" 2 S 33,852.98 S 39,537.91 S 2,096.02 $ 75,486.91
1.5" 4 S 67,705.97 | $ 79,075.82 | S 4,192.03 | S 150,973.82
2.0" 8 S 135,411.94 $ 158,151.64 S 8,384.06 S 301,947.64
3.0" 18 S  304,676.86 | S 355,841.18 | S 18,864.14 | S 679,382.18
>3.0" By Agreement Only
Multi-Family 05 S 8,463.25 S 9,884.48 S 524.00 S 18,871.73
Townhome 0.75| $ 12,694.87 S 14,826.72 | S 786.01 | S 28,307.59

Note: All Multi-Family and Townhome Costs shown are under the assumption of multiple units under the same tap

Wastewater

SFE
Meter Size Equivalent | Connection Fee Total Wastewater Connection Charges
3/4" 1S 5,520.00 S 5,520.00
1.0" 2 S 11,040.00 S 11,040.00
1.5" 4 S 22,080.00 S 22,080.00
2.0" 8 S 44,160.00 S 44,160.00
3.0" 18 S 99,360.00 S 99,360.00
>3.0" By Agreement Only
Multi-Family 05 §$ 2,760.00 S 2,760.00
Townhome 0.75 S 4,140.00 S 4,140.00

Note: All Multi-Family and Townhome Costs shown are under the assumption of multiple units under the same tap




